Ladder

Competition Ladder
Sport: AFL
Division: 7/8 Boys A
Season: 2020 Term 3 Football (AFL)

SACS/

SPORTS ‘Y

EST 1985

SACSA SPORTS

50 Fern Grove Blvd

8282 5141
Www.sacsasports.com.au

admin@sacsasports.com.au

Pos Team Name

Kings GOLD
Tyndale SE
Temple P
TVCS
Horizon
Prescott

O WN P

Printed: 25/08/2020 5:58:48 AM

T
=

g o o1 o1 o1 Ol

Ok, P W Wwu

g w w kL L O

D

ORrRr RPr REL RO

For

197
113
76
77
65
29

Against

17
63
67
107
92
211

%

Points

1,158.82% 15

179.37%

113.43%
71.96%
70.65%
13.74%

12

[e¢]

Powered By: fixionline.com | Page: 1



Ladder

Competition Ladder SACSA SPORTS
Sport: AFL S/*CS/ 50 Fern Grove Bivd
Division: 7/8 Boys B 8282 5141
Season: 2020 Term 3 Football (AFL) EST 1985 W Www.sacsasports.com.au

admin@sacsasports.com.au

Pos Team Name P W L D For Against % Points
1 Hills 4 4 0 0 140 31 451.61% 12
2 Endeavour 4 3 1 0 126 27 466.67% 10
3 Temple ME 4 2 2 0 106 65 163.08% 8
4 Portside 5 1 3 1 80 115 69.57% 8
5 Kings SILVER 4 0 4 0 7 221 3.17% 4
6 Tyndale Strath 1 0 0 1 0 0 0.00% 2

Printed: 25/08/2020 5:58:48 AM Powered By: fixionline.com | Page: 2



