Ladder

Competition Ladder

Sport: AFL

Division: 7/8 Boys A

Season: 2020 Term 3 Football (AFL)



SACSA SPORTS

50 Fern Grove Blvd 8282 5141 www.sacsasports.com.au admin@sacsasports.com.au

Pos Team Name		Р	W	L	D	For	Against	%	Points
1	Kings GOLD	5	5	0	0	197	17	1,158.82%	15
2	Tyndale SE	5	3	1	1	113	63	179.37%	12
3	Temple P	5	3	1	1	76	67	113.43%	12
4	TVCS	5	1	3	1	77	107	71.96%	8
5	Horizon	5	1	3	1	65	92	70.65%	8
6	Prescott	5	0	5	0	29	211	13.74%	5

Ladder

Competition Ladder

Sport: AFL

Division: 7/8 Boys B

Season: 2020 Term 3 Football (AFL)



SACSA SPORTS

50 Fern Grove Blvd 8282 5141 www.sacsasports.com.au admin@sacsasports.com.au

Pos	Team Name	Р	W	L	D	For	Against	%	Points
1	Hills	4	4	0	0	140	31	451.61%	12
2	Endeavour	4	3	1	0	126	27	466.67%	10
3	Temple ME	4	2	2	0	106	65	163.08%	8
4	Portside	5	1	3	1	80	115	69.57%	8
5	Kings SILVER	4	0	4	0	7	221	3.17%	4
6	Tyndale Strath	1	0	0	1	0	0	0.00%	2